232 Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components
In
si
de
 R
ot
or
B

Gearheads
32 mm Dimensional  Drawings
Ordering Information - Examples
32-46:1 – 32 mm gearhead, 46:1 ratio
32-308:1 – 32 mm gearhead, 308:1 ratio
		  L1 Max	 L2 Max (1-Stage)	 L2 Max (2-Stage)	 L2 Max (3-Stage)
C13-L19	 	 1.90 in (48.3 mm)	 3.160 in (80.3 mm)	 3.534 in (89.8 mm)	 3.908 in (99.3 mm)
C13-L25	 	 2.45 in (62.2 mm)	 3.710 in (94.2 mm)	 4.084 in (103.7 mm)	 4.458 in (113.2 mm)
C13-L28	 	 2.78 in (70.6 mm)	 4.040 in (102.6 mm)	 4.414 in (112.1 mm)	 4.788 in (121.6 mm)
BN12-13	 	 1.30 in (33.02 mm)	 3.193 in (81.1 mm)	 3.567 in (90.6 mm)	 3.941 in (100.1 mm)
BN12-18	 	 1.80 in (45.72 mm)	 3.693 in (93.8 mm)	 4.067 in (103.3 mm)	 4.441 in (112.8 mm)
BN12-23	 	 2.30 in (58.42 mm)	 4.193 in (106.5 mm)	 4.567 in (116 mm)	 4.941 in (125.5 mm)
BN12-28	 	 2.80 in (71.12 mm)	 4.693 in (119.2 mm)	 5.067 in (128.7 mm)	 5.441 in (138.2 mm)
*All dimensions are reference dimensions
Motor + Gearhead Dimensions*